
All
available in
BBQ base!

Add
Jalapeno’s

£1

Hotdog 
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese,
Sliced Hotdog, Crispy Onion Bits,

Mustard & Ketchup

PIZZAPIZZA
Margharita   

Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese

Pepperoni 
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese &

Pepperoni

Meat Feast 
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese,

Pepperoni, Rib Meat, 
Pulled Chicken & Bacon

Veggie 
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese,
Red Onion, Peppers & Mushrooms

Breakfast
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese,

Sliced Sausage, Bacon,
Mushrooms & Fried Egg

(G/F option)
(Vegan option)

(G/F option)

(G/F option)

(G/F option)

(Vegan option)

(G/F option)

(G/F option)

£9.95

£11.95

£14.95

£11.95

£12.95

£14.95

grumpy’sgrumpy’s


